
方向把/前叉组件

Item BeiQi Part No
Part Name

Part Name

1 64105-N940-0100 Speedometer Cover/ABS
1 64105-2299-0000 Speedometer Cover/PP
1 64105-N299-0000 Speedometer Cover/ABS
1 64105-D299-0000601 Speedometer Cover/ABS/Moonlight silver
2 37100-D299-0200 Dashboard/60V
2 37100-N299-0200 Dashboard/48V/426
2 37100-D300-0100 Dashboard/60V
2 37100-NCUL-0200 仪表

2 37100-N299-0300 仪表

2 37100-D299-0500 Dashboard/60V//
2 37100-N299-0400 仪表

2 37100-D299-0100 Dashboard/72V
2 37100-N299-0100 Dashboard/60/72V/426
3 35720-DDT3-0100 Start Button
4 83101-D938-0000504 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D938-0000802 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D938-0000801 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D299-0000011 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D940-0000801 Headcover Trim/ABS



4 83101-D299-0000607 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D299-0000503 Headcover Trim/ABS/New gloss black
4 83101-D299-0000803 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D299-0000003 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D299-0000604 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D299-0000404 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D299-0000502 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D299-0000809 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D299-0000804 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D299-0000002 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D299-0000504 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D299-0000605 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D299-0000407 Headcover Trim/ABS/Discovery blue
4 83101-D299-0000810 Headcover Trim/ABS/Snow bead white
4 83101-D299-0000606 Headcover Trim/ABS/Titanium Grey
4 83101-D299-0000812 Headcover Trim/ABS/New taffeta white
4 83101-D299-0000203 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D938-0000501 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D299-0000602 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D938-0000401 Headcover Trim/ABS/
4 83101-D938-0000503 Headcover Trim/ABS/
4 83101-D938-0000001 Headcover Trim/ABS/
4 83101-D299-0000402 Headcover Trim/ABS
4 83101-D938-0000804 Headcover Trim/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000515 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000510 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000806 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000608 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000508 Headcover/ABS/New gloss black
5 64102-D940-0000805 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000005 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000809 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000605 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000405 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000501 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000807 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000509 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000511 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000606 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000407 Headcover/ABS/Discovery blue
5 64102-D940-0000503 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000007 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000801 Headcover/ABS/Snow bead white
5 64102-D940-0000607 Headcover/ABS/Titanium Grey
5 64102-D940-0000507 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000810 Headcover/ABS/New taffeta white
5 64102-D940-0000602 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000006 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000404 Headcover/ABS
5 64102-D940-0000513 Headcover/ABS
6 53100-2940-0010 Handlebar



6 53100-D299-0010 Handlebar
6 53100-D299-0040 Handlebar
7 53151-2DV2-0000 Steering Damper/ML08AL
8 51000-N940-0000 Front Fork/φ30×340/183/φ30/Matte black/φ12
8 51000-2299-0000 Front Fork/φ30×340/183/φ30/φ12
9 51600-2448-0100 Steering Bearing/40Cr
10 53231-D0E6-0100 Left Grip/R050/
10 53231-D299-0000 Left Grip
11 35500-D940-0000 Left Combination Switch
11 35500-2299-0100 Left Combination Switch/400
11 35500-9999-0200 左组合开关

12 35600-D709-0100 Right Combination Switch/450
12 35600-D289-0100 右组合开关

12 35600-2299-0100 Right Combination Switch
12 35600-9999-0200 右组合开关

13 53230-2940-0000 Throttle/SS02-R050
14 88110-D851-0000 Left Review Mirror/XYT053//M8/Φ10/CCC
14 88110-2816-0000 Left Review Mirror/QY103 E4-000425/M8/Φ10/3C
14 88110-2474-0000 Left Review Mirror/XYT-056/M8/Φ10/3C
15 88120-2016-0100 Right Review Mirror//M8/Φ10/EC
15 88120-2003-0000 Right Review Mirror/QY103/M8/Φ10/CCC
15 88120-2DE3-0300 Right Review Mirror/314/M8/Φ10/CCC
16 35330-20T6-0000 Left Horn Switch



前面板/脚踏板

Item BeiQi Part No
Part Name

Part Name

1 64125-2940-0000512 Front Panel/ABS
1 64125-D299-0000512 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000511 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000802 Front Panel/ABS
1 64125-D299-0000610 Front Panel/ABS
1 64125-D299-0000507 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000801 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000514 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000546 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000606 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000401 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000513 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000803 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D940-0000500 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000547 Front Panel/ABS
1 64125-D299-0000609 Front Panel/ABS
1 64125-D299-0000544 Front Panel/ABS/New gloss black
1 64125-D299-0000608 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000607 Front Panel/ABS/Titanium Grey
1 64125-D299-0000806 Front Panel/ABS
1 64125-D299-0000504 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000506 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000508 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000805 Front Panel/ABS/New taffeta white
1 64125-D299-0000400 Front Panel/ABS/Discovery blue
1 64125-D299-0000605 Front Panel/ABS
1 64125-2940-0000504 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-2940-0000401 Front Panel/ABS//



1 64125-2940-0000503 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-2940-0000502 Front Panel/ABS/New gloss black//
1 64125-D299-0000528 Front Panel/ABS
1 64125-D299-0000509 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-2940-0000508 Front Panel/ABS
1 64125-D299-0000500 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000002 Front Panel/ABS
1 64125-D299-0000527 Front Panel/ABS//
1 64125-D299-0000000 Front Panel/ABS
2 33100-D300-0100 Headlight/ECE
2 33100-0000-1100 前照灯

2 33100-D299-0100 Headlight/CCC
2 33100-2300-0100 前照灯

3 64109-D940-0000505 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-2300-0000800 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000005 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000801 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000505 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000502 Front Wall/ABS/New gloss black
3 64109-D299-0000800 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000001 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000603 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000402 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000501 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000802 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000504 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000605 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000400 Front Wall/ABS/Discovery blue
3 64109-D299-0000803 Front Wall/ABS/Snow bead white
3 64109-D299-0000604 Front Wall/ABS/Titanium Grey
3 64109-D299-0000804 Front Wall/ABS/New taffeta white
3 64109-D299-0000201 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000500 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000602 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000006 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-N299-0000405 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D940-0000806 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D940-0000000 Front Wall/ABS//
3 64109-N299-0000006 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-N299-0000500 Front Wall/ABS//
3 64109-N299-0000501 Front Wall/ABS
3 64109-D299-0000000 Front Wall/ABS
4 33310-D300-0300 Left Front Turn Signal Relay/ECE
4 33310-D299-0200 Left Front Turn Signal Relay/12V/150/CCC
4 33310-D299-0100 Left Front Turn Signal Relay/CCC
4 33310-2300-0100 左前转向灯

5 33320-D300-0100 Right Front Turn Signal Relay/12/ECE
5 33320-D299-0200 Right Front Turn Signal Relay/12V/CCC
5 33320-D299-0100 Right Front Turn Signal Relay/12
5 33320-2300-0100 右前转向灯

6 64128-D300-0100 Inner Windshield Connector/PP



7 64104-N299-0300 Front Windshield/PP
8 64131-N940-0000 Tool Box/PP
9 64138-N938-0000 Hook/ABS/
9 64138-N938-0100 Hook/ABS
10 64136-2938-0100 VIN Plate Cover/PP
11 60101-2300-0000808 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-2300-0000521 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-2300-0000519 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-2300-0000807 Front Fender/ABS/New taffeta white
11 60101-2300-0000515 Front Fender/ABS/New gloss black
11 60101-2300-0000803 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-2300-0000511 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-2300-0000006 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-2300-0000605 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-2300-0000527 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-2300-0000802 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-2300-0000506 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-2300-0000604 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-2300-0000406 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-2300-0000510 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-2300-0000804 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-2300-0000404 Front Fender/ABS/Discovery blue
11 60101-2300-0000002 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-D0G5-0000808 Front Fender/ABS/New taffeta white
11 60101-D0G5-0000011 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-D0G5-0000522 Front Fender/ABS/New gloss black
11 60101-D0G5-0000807 Front Fender/ABS/Snow bead white
11 60101-D0G5-0000505 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-D0G5-0000625 Front Fender/ABS/Metal titanium grey
11 60101-D0G5-0000803 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-D0G5-0000504 Front Fender/ABS/New glossy black
11 60101-D0G5-0000510 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-D0G5-0000609 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-D0G5-0000515 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-D0G5-0000503 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-D0G5-0000517 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-D0G5-0000518 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-D0G5-0000614 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-D0G5-0000516 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-D0G5-0000519 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-D0G5-0000406 Front Fender/ABS/Discovery blue
11 60101-D0G5-0000501 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-D0G5-0000502 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-D0G5-0000526 Front Fender/ABS
11 60101-2300-0100 Front Fender/ABS
12 60108-2299-0100 Front Inner Fender/PP
14 64303-N042-0200 Trunking/PP
15 64308-2940-0000506 Left Side Cover/ABS
15 64308-D299-0000501 Left Side Cover/ABS
15 64308-D299-0000803 Left Side Cover/ABS
15 64308-D299-0000603 Left Side Cover/ABS



15 64308-D299-0000804 Left Side Cover/ABS
15 64308-D299-0000604 Left Side Cover/ABS
15 64308-D299-0000402 Left Side Cover/ABS
15 64308-D299-0000505 Left Side Cover/ABS/New gloss black
15 64308-D299-0000805 Left Side Cover/ABS
15 64308-D299-0000506 Left Side Cover/ABS
15 64308-D299-0000607 Left Side Cover/ABS
15 64308-D299-0000601 Left Side Cover/ABS/Titanium Grey
15 64308-N299-0000501 Left Side Cover/ABS
15 64308-D299-0000802 Left Side Cover/ABS/New taffeta white
15 64308-D299-0000502 Left Side Cover/ABS/New gloss black
15 64308-D299-0000606 Left Side Cover/ABS
15 64308-2940-0000504 Left Side Cover/ABS
15 64308-D940-0000001 Left Side Cover/ABS
15 64308-N299-0000002 Left Side Cover/ABS
15 64308-D299-0000003 Left Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-D299-0000501 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-D299-0000802 Right Side Cover/ABS/New taffeta white
16 64309-D299-0000502 Right Side Cover/ABS/New gloss black
16 64309-D299-0000601 Right Side Cover/ABS/Titanium Grey
16 64309-D299-0000803 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-D299-0000003 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-N299-0000503 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-N299-0000005 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-D299-0000603 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-D299-0000805 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-D299-0000604 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-D299-0000404 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-D299-0000506 Right Side Cover/ABS/New gloss black
16 64309-D299-0000806 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-D299-0000606 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-D299-0000507 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-D299-0000607 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-D299-0000006 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-2940-0000503 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-2940-0000506 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-D299-0000 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-D299-0000614 Right Side Cover/ABS
16 64309-D299-0000409 Right Side Cover/ABS/Discovery blue
16 64309-D299-0000014 Right Side Cover/ABS
17 64303-2940-0100 Footplate/PP
18 64304-D299-0100 Footplate Cover/PP
18 64304-D299-0200 Footplate Cover/PP
18 64304-NCUL-0100 Footplate Cover/PP
19 50255-N940-0100 Bottom Plate/t2/PP
19 50255-N940-0000 Bottom Plate/t2/PP
20 64305-N938-0000 Footplate Plug/PP
21 91251-0000018 Rubber Plug/PP
22 88139-N100-0000 Buckle



坐桶

Item BeiQi Part No
Part Name

Part Name

1 77100-N299-0100 Seat Cushion(EV)
1 77100-N299-0200 座垫
2 64604-2940-0010 Seat Bucket/PP
2 64604-2940-0000 Seat Bucket/PP
3 64131-N300-0000 Tool Box/PP
4 64602-D299-0000 Charging Hole Cover/PP
5 64319-N940-0000 Battery Box/PP
5 64319-2125-0100 Battery Box/PP
6 64332-N940-0000 Battery Compartment Lock Cover/PP
7 50258-D299-0100 Battery Baffle/PP
8 64314-2940-0000546 Left Guard Plate/ABS
8 64314-2940-0000839 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000533 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000807 Left Guard Plate/ABS
8 64314-2940-0000539 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000503 Left Guard Plate/ABS//



8 64314-2940-0000805 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000005 Left Guard Plate/ABS
8 64314-2940-0000840 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000504 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000609 Left Guard Plate/ABS
8 64314-2940-0000404 Left Guard Plate/ABS
8 64314-2940-0000509 Left Guard Plate/ABS/New gloss black
8 64314-2940-0000815 Left Guard Plate/ABS
8 64314-2940-0000828 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000520 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000810 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000532 Left Guard Plate/ABS
8 64314-2940-0000613 Left Guard Plate/ABS
8 64314-2940-0000402 Left Guard Plate/ABS/Discovery blue
8 64314-2940-0000537 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000003 Left Guard Plate/ABS
8 64314-2940-0000801 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000611 Left Guard Plate/ABS/Titanium Grey
8 64314-2940-0000803 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000502 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000506 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000817 Left Guard Plate/ABS/New taffeta white
8 64314-2940-0000505 Left Guard Plate/ABS/New gloss black
8 64314-2940-0000607 Left Guard Plate/ABS
8 64314-2940-0000814 Left Guard Plate/ABS
8 64314-2940-0000409 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000541 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000408 Left Guard Plate/ABS/Discovery blue
8 64314-2940-0000540 Left Guard Plate/ABS/New gloss black
8 64314-2940-0000844 Left Guard Plate/ABS/New taffeta white
8 64314-2940-0000021 Left Guard Plate/ABS
8 64314-2940-0000410 Left Guard Plate/ABS/
8 64314-2940-0000542 Left Guard Plate/ABS/
8 64314-2940-0000830 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000507 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000846 Left Guard Plate/ABS
8 64314-2940-0000001 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000014 Left Guard Plate/ABS
8 64314-2940-0000610 Left Guard Plate/ABS//
8 64314-2940-0000606 Left Guard Plate/ABS
8 64314-2940-0000004 Left Guard Plate/ABS
9 64315-9299-0000504 Right Guard Plate/ABS
9 64315-9299-0000837 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-9299-0000532 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000807 Right Guard Plate/ABS
9 64315-D299-0000616 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000503 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000805 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000005 Right Guard Plate/ABS
9 64315-D299-0000838 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000504 Right Guard Plate/ABS//



9 64315-D299-0000609 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000404 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000509 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000815 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-9299-0000827 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000520 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000810 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000531 Right Guard Plate/ABS
9 64315-D299-0000615 Right Guard Plate/ABS
9 64315-D299-0000402 Right Guard Plate/ABS/Discovery blue
9 64315-D299-0000613 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000003 Right Guard Plate/ABS
9 64315-D299-0000801 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000611 Right Guard Plate/ABS/Titanium Grey
9 64315-D299-0000803 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000502 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000506 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000818 Right Guard Plate/ABS/New taffeta white
9 64315-D299-0000505 Right Guard Plate/ABS/New gloss black
9 64315-D299-0000607 Right Guard Plate/ABS
9 64315-D299-0000814 Right Guard Plate/ABS
9 64315-9299-0000402 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-9299-0000534 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-9299-0000401 Right Guard Plate/ABS/Discovery blue
9 64315-9299-0000533 Right Guard Plate/ABS/New gloss black
9 64315-9299-0000838 Right Guard Plate/ABS/New taffeta white
9 64315-9299-0000012 Right Guard Plate/ABS
9 64315-9299-0000403 Right Guard Plate/ABS/
9 64315-9299-0000535 Right Guard Plate/ABS/
9 64315-9299-0000014 Right Guard Plate/ABS/
9 64315-D299-0000829 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000507 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-9299-0000801 Right Guard Plate/ABS
9 64315-9299-0000001 Right Guard Plate/ABS//
9 64315-D299-0000014 Right Guard Plate/ABS
9 64315-D299-0000610 Right Guard Plate/ABS
9 64315-D299-0000606 Right Guard Plate/ABS
9 64315-D299-0000004 Right Guard Plate/ABS
10 64316-9940-0000503 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000806 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000503 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-9940-0000802 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000608 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000502 Guard Plate Connector/ABS/New gloss black
10 64316-D299-0000801 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000002 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000605 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000403 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000501 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000803 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000505 Guard Plate Connector/ABS



10 64316-D299-0000607 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000401 Guard Plate Connector/ABS/Discovery blue
10 64316-D299-0000004 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000804 Guard Plate Connector/ABS/Snow bead white
10 64316-D299-0000606 Guard Plate Connector/ABS/Titanium Grey
10 64316-D299-0000805 Guard Plate Connector/ABS/New taffeta white
10 64316-N300-0000504 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000603 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000003 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-9940-0000801 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000006 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
10 64316-D299-0000001 Guard Plate Connector/ABS
11 64342-2940-0000601 Fork Left Cover/ABS
11 64342-2938-0000604 Fork Left Cover/ABS/Moonlight silver
11 64342-D299-0000804 Fork Left Cover/ABS
11 64342-2938-0000605 Fork Left Cover/ABS
11 64342-D299-0000503 Fork Left Cover/ABS
11 64342-D299-0000504 Fork Left Cover/ABS
11 64342-D938-0000803 Fork Left Cover/ABS/New taffeta white
11 64342-D299-0000603 Fork Left Cover/ABS
11 64342-D299-0000002 Fork Left Cover/ABS
12 64343-2940-0000601 Fork Right Cover/ABS
12 64343-D299-0000604 Fork Right Cover/ABS
12 64343-D299-0000804 Fork Right Cover/ABS
12 64343-D299-0000605 Fork Right Cover/ABS
12 64343-D299-0000503 Fork Right Cover/ABS/New gloss black
12 64343-D299-0000504 Fork Right Cover/ABS
12 64343-D938-0000803 Fork Right Cover/ABS/New taffeta white
12 64343-D299-0000603 Fork Right Cover/ABS
12 64343-D299-0000002 Fork Right Cover/ABS
13 64319-N299-0000 Battery Box/PP
14 64628-N300-0100 Controller Box/PP
15 69109-2299-0000 Inner Fender of Rear Tire/PP
16 69109-2940-0000 Inner Fender of Rear Tire/PP
17 69109-D296-0100 Inner Fender of Rear Tire/PP
18 33620-D0T3-0000 Rear Reflector/KM202/89×35/M6×12//CQC/ECE/DOT
19 33630-D010-0000 Side Reflector/KM-101/Φ59.2/M6×10/CQC/E4/DOT
19 33630-N0E3-0000 Side Reflector/KM101/Φ59.2/M6×12/CQC/E4/DOT
20 33200-D300-0100 Taillight/12V/400/ECE
20 33200-2300-0200 尾灯

20 33200-N993-0100 Taillight/12V/400/ECE
20 33200-2300-0100 尾灯



车架

Item BeiQi Part No
Part Name

Part Name

1 50100-N299-0500 Frame/48V24Ah
1 50100-N709-0200 Frame/6020
1 50100-N993-0300 Frame/7220
1 50100-D940-0000 Frame/72V21Ah



1 50100-N299-0600 Frame/48V24Ah
1 50100-N299-0700 Frame/48V24Ah
2 50530-N993-0100 Kickstand/220×90/Q195/
2 50530-N940-0100 Kickstand/220×90/Q195/
2 50530-N299-0200 Kickstand/165×90/Q195/
2 50530-N299-0400 Kickstand/155×85/Q195
2 50530-N299-0500 Kickstand/155×90/Q195
3 50500-2940-0000 Center Main Stand/Q195
3 50500-N299-0000 Center Main Stand/Q195
4 90560-0000004 Main Stand Bushing/Φ10×Φ15×10
5 90203-0000046 Rear Fork Axle/8.8
6 52100-N299-0100 Rear Fork/Q235/φ34×210
6 52100-2709-0100 Rear Fork/Q235/φ34×210
6 52100-N299-0600 Rear Fork/Q195/φ34×210
6 52100-N299-0800 Rear Fork/Q235/φ34×210
7 52501-DDT3-0100 Rear Brake Rod
7 52501-N011-0100 Rear Brake Rod
8 50411-2940-0100 Rear Fork Mounting Plate Connector/t2/Q195
9 50332-D300-0100 Controller Mounting Plate/t1.5/Q195
10 50339-2940-0100 Immobilizer Mounting Mount/t2/Q195
10 50339-D299-0000 Immobilizer Mounting Mount/t2/Q195
11 52300-2940-0000 Rear Shock Absorber/310/φ30
11 52300-N299-0000 Rear Shock Absorber/310/φ30
12 35100-D299-0100 Lock Set/Power Lock/YDG3
12 35100-N300-0100 Power lock
12 35100-9999-0400 套锁
12 35100-D993-0000 Lock Set/Power Lock
12 35100-D099-0100 套锁
13 50721-N709-0100 Left Footrest/709Plus
13 50721-N993-0100 Left Footrest/T3
14 50722-N709-0100 Right Footrest/709Plus
14 50722-N993-0100 Right Footrest/T3
15 53280-N214-0000 Seat Cushion Lock Plate
15 53280-N299-0000 Seat Cushion Lock Plate
16 53270-N114-0000 Seat Cushion Cable/Ф5/1800×26/Ф3.5×5/SR3
17 68100-20E7-0100 Rear Shelf/Q235
17 68100-D709-0000 Rear Shelf
17 68100-D299-0100 Rear Shelf
17 68303-D299-0100 Rear Armrest/Rear Armrest
17 68100-N299-0100 载物架

18 90351-0000050 Side Stand Spring/100/2/2.5////
18 90352-0000017 Main Stand Spring/100/φ3.0/φ15.5/16



前后轮组

Item BeiQi Part No
Part Name

Part Name

1 42101-N063-0000 Tire/90/80-12/4PR/CQC
1 42101-N084-0000 Tire/3.00-10/4PR/E4
1 42101-N084-0100 Tire/95/80-10/4PR/CQC
2 44100-2065-0000 Front Wheel/MT2.15×12/64/30.5/φ58/φ12
2 44100-2299-0000 Front Wheel/MT2.15×10/64/30.5/φ58/φ12
2 44100-D065-0000 Front Wheel/MT2.15×10/64/30.5/φ58/φ12
2 44100-N299-9000 Front Wheel/MT2.15×10/64/30.5/φ58/φ12
2 44100-2299-0100 Front Wheel/MT2.15×10/64/30.5/φ58/φ12
3 90201-0000174 Rear Fork Axle/M12×1.25×225/8.8
4 90551-0000034 Front Wheel Bushing
5 90551-0000038 Front Wheel Bushing
6 10000-D0T9-0200 Motor/60V560/1500W
6 10000-2299-0200 Motor/48533/500W/12/254/35/12/1/AM/122.151  130  ZW5557
6 10000-D0G5-1500 Motor/60V600/1200W
6 10000-9999-0800 电机

6 10000-D0X5-0200 Motor/72V660/2000W
6 10000-N993-0200 Motor/72V600/1500W
6 10000-D299-0300 电机

7 42110-2401-0100 Valve/PVR70
7 42110-2446-0100 Valve/1-407



刹车

Item BeiQi Part No
Part Name

Part Name

1 45300-D299-0100 Front Disc Brake/R/900/CQC
1 45300-D0G5-0800 Front Disc Brake/950/350/EC
2 43100-N011-0000 Rear Drum Brake/Φ130
2 43100-N066-0000 Rear Drum Brake/110
2 43100-N099-0000 Rear Drum Brake/φ110/120
2 43300-N299-0000 Rear Disc Brake/L/φ7.5×1950/500/CQC
2 43300-D299-0100 Rear Disc Brake///DOT
2 43300-N0G5-0000 Rear Disc Brake/L/φ7.5×2050/350/CQC
3 43305-D016-0000 Disc Brake Rotor/φ180×φ58×3.5
3 43305-D0T2-0100 Disc Brake Rotor/φ180×φ58×3.5/
3 43305-N296-0000 Disc Brake Rotor/φ220×φ58×3.5/
3 43305-2296-0100 Disc Brake Rotor/Φ180×Φ58×3.5/3
4 53250-2068-0000 Rear Brake Cable/φ7/1800-65/A8-φ2.5



5 53220-D940-0000 Rear Brake Lever
6 53210-N299-0100 Front brake lever
7 35710-N299-0100 前制动器断电开关线
8 35710-N299-0200 后制动器断电开关线
9 43302-N299-0200 前碟刹刹车片

10 43102-D011-0200 后制动器刹车片



主线/电池/充电器

Item BeiQi Part No
Part Name

Part Name

1 14100-N993-0100 Controller
1 14100-N056-0200 控制器

1 14100-D938-0500 Controller
1 14100-N270-0100 CONTROLLER
1 14100-2940-0000 Controller/35-40A
1 14100-N421-0000 Controller/35A
1 14100-D0X5-0400 Controller
1 14100-9999-0400 控制器

2 16200-D0T9-0010 Lithium/60V/24Ah/60V
3 31130-2964-0000 Converter/A-E
3 31130-2089-0000 Converter/A-E
3 31130-D070-0100 Converter/12
3 31130-2124-0000 Converter/A-E
3 31130-D299-0100 转换器

4 38250-N080-0000 Horn/12V/105dB/65
4 38250-D938-0100 Horn/12/110db/6.3/E32-000002
5 31110-2QMI-0000 Air Switch/DZ47-63/40A
5 31110-2QMI-1400 Air Switch/CDBKTC/63A
5 31110-2QMI-1100 Air Switch/DZ47-63/45A
5 31110-2QMI-0800 Air Switch/DZ47-63/60A
5 31110-N0M9-0100 Air Switch//40A
6 32380-N993-0100 DC Charging Cable/1.5/0.3
6 32230-2299-0000 Charging Socket Cable/1.5/DJ7031-6.3-11
6 32380-D113-0100 DC Charging Cable/1.5/0.3
6 32350-DM6L-0100 AC Charging Cable/320/1
6 32350-D0G5-0300 AC Charging Cable/320/1
6 32230-N542-0000 Charging Socket Cable/1.5/10A
6 32380-D011-0100 DC Charging Cable/1.5/0.3
6 32230-9999-0200 三孔充电线
7 39180-D0G5-0000 Alarm
7 39180-2DE3-0100 Alarm/A-E
7 39180-N070-0000 Alarm/A-E
7 39180-2DE8-0000 Alarm/A-E
8 18100-N993-0200 Charger/60V5A/12-32Ah/220V
8 18100-D299-0000 Charger/48V24AH/220V
8 18100-9999-0400 充电器

8 18100-9999-0700 充电器

9 32360-DC1S-0100 Additional Cable
9 32350-D0G5-0500 AC Charging Cable/320±20/0.75
9 32350-D0T9-0100 AC Charging Cable/320±20/0.5
10 33240-D938-0100 Rear License Plate Light/12
10 33240-2938-0100 Rear License Plate Light/12V/CCC/W3W
10 33240-D299-0100 Rear License Plate Light/12/CCC



11 37210-D993-0100 Flasher/12V/7W/70±10/min
11 37210-9999-0100 闪光器

12 31140-2DE2-0000 Phone Charger/USB/36-96/5V/1.5A/SM-2A
12 31140-D0G5-0000 Phone Charger/USB/36-100/5V/1.5A/SM-2A
13 35710-D0M6-0000 Side Stand Power Off Switch/48V/410/DJ7031A-2.8-21
14 32100-D299-1000 Main Cable/C
14 32100-N299-0100 Main Cable/4
14 32100-D299-0900 Main Cable
14 32100-D299-0800 Main Cable/E
14 32100-D299-0700 Main Cable/C
14 32100-N299-0200 电缆线
14 32100-D299-1400 电缆线
14 32100-D299-1300 电缆线
14 32120-D993-0100 Signal Wire


